POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B003812

24B003813

24B003814

24B003815

24B003816

24B003817

24B003818

24B003819

24B003820

24B003821

24B003822

24B003823

24B003824

24B003825

24B003826

06:11:41
08/01/24
08:45:41
08/01/24
08:55:48
08/01/24
11:44:58
08/01/24
13:11:03
08/01/24
14:08:12
08/01/24
15:41:13
08/01/24
17:04:24
08/01/24
16:29:13
08/01/24
20:06:31
08/01/24
22:00:26
08/01/24
21:00:01
08/01/24
22:12:13
08/01/24
21:00:00
08/01/24
02:38:29
08/02/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Veh Disabled

Impaired Driver

K9 Training
Civil Dispute
Unwanted
Person

Civil Process

Sex Offense

Animal Problem

Animal Abuse

Civil Dispute

Sex Offense

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Lockout

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Address

124 SR 46 W; CHILDRENS HEALTH
CARE, BATESVILLE, IN

1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT,
BATESVILLE, IN

SKATE PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

1012 CENTRAL AVE, , IN
23 WHEAT ST, BATESVILLE, IN
428 W PEARL, BATESVILLE, IN

958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
1023 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN

315 E PEARL ST, DEPOT SQUARE
FLATS;135, BATESVILLE, IN

1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE
WOODS, BATESVILLE, IN

924 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,

BATESVILLE, IN

201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR
MANOR APARTMENTS,; B13,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 08/01/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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08/02/24



