

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

CII	cy. DAILOV	TILLE I OLICE DE					
	Number 24B003812		<u>Nature</u> Veh Disabled	Address 124 SR 46 W; CHILDRENS HEALTH	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>	
	24B003813	08/01/24 08:45:41 08/01/24	Impaired Driver	CARE, BATESVILLE, IN 1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003814	08:55:48 08/01/24	K9 Training	SKATE PARK, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B003815	11:44:58 08/01/24	Civil Dispute	1012 CENTRAL AVE, , IN			
	24B003816	13:11:03 08/01/24	Unwanted Person	23 WHEAT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003817	14:08:12 08/01/24	Civil Process	428 W PEARL, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B003818	15:41:13 08/01/24	Sex Offense	958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003819	17:04:24 08/01/24	Animal Problem	1023 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003820	16:29:13 08/01/24	Animal Abuse	315 E PEARL ST; DEPOT SQUARE FLATS;135, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003821	20:06:31 08/01/24	Civil Dispute	1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE WOODS, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003822	22:00:26 08/01/24	Sex Offense	924 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003823	21:00:01 08/01/24	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003824	22:12:13 08/01/24	Traffic Stop	TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B003825	21:00:00 08/01/24	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD BATESVILLE, IN	,		
	24B003826	02:38:29 08/02/24	Lockout	201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR MANOR APARTMENTS; B13, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 15						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Total reported: 15

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 08/01/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 08/02/24